Coppa Agostoni - Giro delle Brianze | 2013
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21/08/2013 | 170km | 128 starting
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SELLA Emanuele
CHIARINI Riccardo

DI SERAFINO Matteo
FRAPPORTI Marco
FACCHINI Patrick
ZILIOLI Gianfranco
PELLIZOTTI Franco
ZORDAN Andrea
GAVAZZI Francesco
PONZI Simone

ARU Fabio
SEELDRAEYERS Kevin
GASPAROTTO Enrico
KAMYSHEV Arman
LUTSENKO Alexey
BRUTT Pavel
CHERNETSKI Sergei
IGNATENKO Petr
KOLOBNEV Alexandr
KRITSKIY Timofey
ANTONOV Mikhail
IGNATIEV Mikhail
VORGANOV Eduard
POZZATO Filippo
CUNEGO Damiano
MALORI Adriano
POLANC Jan
PURASEK Kristijan
FAVILLI Elia

VIGANO Davide—
WACKERMANN-tuca—
ROLLAND Pierre
BERHANE Natnael
BERNAUDEAU Giovanni
GAUTIER Cyril

KERN Christophe
MALACARNE Davide—
REZA Kévin

THURAU Bjorn
MODOLO Sacha
BARBIN Enrico
BATTAGLIN Enrico
ZARDINI Edoardo
COLBRELLI Sonny
BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel
PAGANI Angelo
PIRAZZ| Stefano
DUQUE Leonardo Fabio
MARENTES Wilson Alexander
OSPINA Dalivier
QUINTERO Duber
QUINTEROCarlos—
ROMEROeffry—
VALENCIA Juan Pablo
TABORRE Fabio

DE NEGRI Pier Paolo
FAILLI Francesco
FINETTO Mauro
MAZZANTI Luca
MONSALVE Yonathan
PRONI Alessandro
RABOTTINI Matteo
CERNY Josef
HONKISZ Adrian
MATYSHAK Barttomiej—
NOWAK - Matetisz—
OWSIAN tukasz
TACIAK Mateusz
RUTKIEWICZ Marek
REBELLIN Davide
DEBESAY Frekalsi
JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques
MEINTJES Louis
GRMAY Tsgabu
RUSSOM Meron
REGUIGUI Youcef

JIM Songezo
POTGIETER Bradley

ITA19810109
ITA19840220
ITA19860827
ITA19850330
ITA19880128
ITA19900305
ITA19780115
ITA19910815
ITA19840801
ITA19870117
ITA19900703
BEL19860912
SUI19820322
KAZ19910314
KAZ19920907
RUS19820129
RUS19900409
RUS19870927
RUS19810504
RUS19870124
RUS19860104
RUS19850507
RUS19821207
ITA19810910
ITA19810919
ITA19880128
5L019920506
CR0O19870726
ITA19890131
ITA19840612
ITA19920313
FRA19861010
ERI19910105
FRA19830825
FRA19870926
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AKIMOV-Mikhait—
FIRSANOV Sergey
FOLIFOROV Alexander
MANAKOV Victor
MIRONOV Alexander
SEROV Alexander
FATARINOV-Gennadiy—
ZAKARIN llnur

EL FARES Julien

FEILLU Brice

GALLAND Jérémie
PAURIOL Rémi

LELAY David
FALABARDON Yannick—
TORTELIER Etienne
SCHMIDT Fabien
OfAVEEMart—
BRAMMEIER-Matt—
FRIEDEMANN-Matthias—
GAZVODAGregor—
JANG Chan Jae

SMITH Dion
Wo-KinSan—

DE VREESE Laurens
HELVEN Sander
JACOBS Pieter
MERTENS Tim
NEIRYNEK-Stijn—
VYAN-HECKEPreben—
VANOVERBERGHE Arthur
WAEYTENS Zico—
BALLONI Alfredo
SANTORO Antonio
DAL SANTO Nicola
FEDI Andrea

FEDI Matteo

MUCELLI Davide
MANFREDI Andrea
ROVNY Ivan
ARREDONDO Julian David
BALIANI Fortunato
CAMILLI Alessio
CAMPAGNARO-Simone—
CECCHIN Alberto
UCHIMA Kohei
NAKANE Hideto
PINIZZOTTO Leonardo
BOSISIO-Gabriete—
MASCIARELLI Andrea
MASCIARELLI Simone
MAZZ-Atessandro—
ROCCHETTI Federico
ZAMPARELLA Marco

SQUIRE Rob
STARCHYK Volodymyr
BANHEugenio—
SINKEWITZ Patrik
ROSSHERTico—
PEMARIN-Massimo—
BPHORENZO-Atberto—
GRUBtELuka—
KISERLOVSKI Emanuel
SIROLEndi—

TESTA Antonio
ALAFACI Eugenio

HIRT Jan

DURTSCHI Maxwell
KIRSCH Alex

KLEMME Daniel
SCHLECHTER Pit
THILL Tom

RUS19920417
RUS19820703
RUS19920308
RUS19920609
RUS19840121
RUS19821112
RUS19910420
RUS19890915
FRA19850601
FRA19850726
FRA19830408
FRA19820404
FRA19791230
FRA19810706
FRA19900414
FRA19890323
EST19811109
IRL19850607
GER19840817
SL019811015
KOR19890106
MAS19910429
NZL19930303
HKG19850504
BEL19880929
BEL19900530
BEL19860606
BEL19860207
BEL19850914
BEL19820709
BEL19900207
BEL19910929
ITA19890920
ITA19890913
ITA19881114
ITA19910529
ITA19881111
ITA19861119
ITA19920210
RUS19870930
C0L19880730
ITA19740706
ITA19890501
ITA19860531
ITA19890808
JPN19881108
JPN19900502
ITA19860814
ITA19800806
ITA19820902
ITA19800102
ITA19871116
ITA19860114
ITA19871001
ITA19880910
ISR19860511
ITA19861013
USA19870521
ISR19871101
LAT19870416
USA19900401
UKR19800413
ITA19910113
GER19801020
ITA19820505
CRO19790825
ITA19820422
CRO19890809
CRO19840803
CRO19920620
ITA19840505
ITA19900809
CZE19910121
USA19910526
LUX19920612
GER19911229
LUX19901026
LUX19900331



